Decatur - D9 - 03/18/2023

Place
]

2

Name

Novotny, Sarah
Holtz, Todd
Edwards, Emmry
Brooks, Dawson
Cowdrey, Collier
Hooten, RJ

Name

Blessing, Cayne
Pickens, Acea
Nolan, Reed
Tinney, Chad
Braswell, Jet
Wiggins, Ward
Wachs, Jeremy
Richardson, Bob
Davis, DD

Hooten, RJ
Wescott, Channing
McCalister, Shawn

Name

Dalton, Jason
O'Steen, Delton
Fowler, John
Tiner, Scott
Lewis, Cole
Dearing, Kreece
McKeever, Jared
Dearing, Kreece
Dalton, Jason
Stockard, Kash
Castodio, Taryn
Willeford, Lucas

Name

Rouse, Brock
Willeford, Lucas
Dalton, Jason
McMurtry, Clint
O'Steen, Delton
Rouse, Brock

Name

Huston, Dalton
McMurtry, Clint
Brooks, David
Shurden, Phillip

Beginner / 47 Teams

Position Time
Header 47.77
Heeler
Header 18.73 On2
Heeler
Header 31.65 On2
Heeler

#1.0/151 Teams
Position Time
Header 41.29
Heeler
Header 43.26
Heeler
Header 44 .34
Heeler
Header 44.77
Heeler
Header 51.91
Heeler
Header 19.79 On2
Heeler

#2.0/ 198 Teams
Position Time
Header 37.82
Heeler
Header 401
Heeler
Header 46.22
Heeler
Header 46.99
Heeler
Header 48.25
Heeler
Header 4917
Heeler

#2.5/60 Teams
Position Time
Header 39.12
Heeler
Header 39.14
Heeler
Header 40.13
Heeler

#3.5/18 Teams
Position Time
Header 44 .84
Heeler
Header 46.24
Heeler

Earnings
$710.00
$710.00
$430.00
$430.00
$290.00
$290.00

Earnings
$1,340.00
$1,340.00
$1,100.00
$1,100.00

$870.00
$870.00
$640.00
$640.00
$410.00
$410.00
$230.00
$230.00

Earnings
$1,750.00
$1,750.00
$1,450.00
$1,450.00
$1,150.00
$1,150.00

$850.00
$850.00
$540.00
$540.00
$300.00
$300.00

Earnings
$920.00
$920.00
$550.00
$550.00
$370.00
$370.00

Earnings
$330.00
$330.00
$220.00
$220.00



